
North, Central & South America EST Group 2701 Township Line Road Hatfield, PA 19440-1770 USA | +1.215.721.1100 +1.800.355.7044 | est-info@curtisswright.com

Europe / Middle East / Africa EST Group B.V. Hoorn 312a 2404 HL Alphen aan den Rijn The Netherlands | +31.172.418841 | est-emea@curtisswright.com

China +86.400.636.5077 | est-china@curtisswright.cn | Singapore +65.3158.5052 | est-asia@curtisswright.com

Sales Inquires - for general inquiries, quotes and purchase orders, please email EST-Sales@curtisswright.com | After normal business hours, please call 215-721-1100 or 800-355-7044 & follow voice prompts.

Director of Sales & Operations, EMEA & APAC

Ron de Rijk rderijk@curtisswright.com

(o) +31.172.418841 (m) +31.6.53584683

Area Sales Managers

Paul van der Vorm
pvandervorm@curtisswright.com

(o) +31.172.418841 (m) 

Ben Cock
bcock@curtisswright.com

(o) +31.172.418841 (m)

Erik Hoogerdijk
ehoogerdijk@curtisswright.com

(o) +31.172.418841 (m)

Lillo Sciarrino
lsciarrino@curtisswright.com

(o) +31.172.418841 (m)

Shadi Al-Kurdi
salkurdi@curtisswright.com

(o) +31.172.418841 (m)
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Segment Sales Managers

Dave Kronen
Global Power Segment

dkronen@curtisswright.com

(m) 1.267.903.5593

Nick Hebein
New Build

nhebein@curtisswright.com

(m) 1.843.743.8925

Ken Reed
LNG, MRO & New Build

kreed@curtisswright.com

(o) 1.215.721.1100 (m) 1.267.451.6368
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Sales Territories & Contacts - Europe  
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www.cw-estgroup.com




